Modul

AgroJJ121
AgrodJ122

AgroTT102
AgroTT113
AgroTT104
AgroTT103
AgroTT111
AgroTT107
AgroTT114
AgroTT116
AgroTT117
AgroTT115
AgroTT101
AgroTT109
AgroTT110
AgroTT106
AgroTT105
AgroTT108
AgroTT100

CzZab119

DiWan407
DiWan248

DNov051

FrPoo677
FrPoo678
FrPoo527
FrPoo679
FrPoo524
FrPo0523

HCep036
HCep036b
HCep036a

JHav_xxx
JHav_xxx

JJach187
JJach188

JoHar457

Eigentimer

AgroJJ
AgroJJ

AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT
AgroTT

CzZab
CzZab
CzZab

Dirk Wandtke
Dirk Wandtke

DNov

FrankenPool
FrankenPool
FrankenPool
FrankenPool
FrankenPool
FrankenPool

HCep
HCep
HCep

JHav
JHav

JJach
JJach

Jochen Hartmann

Strecke

WEB - MIC

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
WEB - MIC
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
WEB - MIC
SVE - KOR
WEB - MIC
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
WEB - MIC

SVE - KOR
WEB - MIC
SVE - KOR

WEB - MIC
SVE - KOR

SVO - ROK

WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC

WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
SVO - ROK

SVO - ROK
SVO - ROK

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

WEB - MIC

Ifd. Nummer

61

47
3

17
11
46
19
13
16
15
14
47
12
48
21
23
24
18
22
45

10
49
9

14
20

11

13



Modul

LMin116
LMin118

MaRue354
MaRue458
MaRue3013

MaPre758
MaPre237
MaPre757
MaPre759
MaPre777

MHor002
MHor003
MHor020

MMal011
MMal010
MMal012
MMal013

MPic047a
MPic069
MPic047b
MPic073
MPic074
MPic068

MVyk209

PBur061
PBur060

PNov041c
PNov041b
PNov041a

PSim159
PSim182
PSim168
PSim186
PSim169
PSim161
PSim164
PSim166
PSim185
PSim157
PSim172
PSim165

Eigentimer

LMin
LMin

Marko Rudiger
Marko Rudiger
Marko Ruidiger

Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner

MHor
MHor
MHor

MMal
MMal
MMal
MMal

MPic
MPic
MPic
MPic
MPic
MPic

MVyk

PBur
PBur

Petr Novotny
Petr Novotny
Petr Novotny

Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral

Strecke

SKO - MOC
WEB - MIC

DRN - GTW
WEB - MIC
SVE - KOR

WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

SVE - KOR
SKO - MOC
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

SVO - ROK
SVE - KOR
SVO - ROK
SKO - MOC
SKO - MOC
SVE - KOR

WEB - MIC

SKO - MOC
SKO - MOC

SVO - ROK
SVO - ROK
SVO - ROK

WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC

Ifd. Nummer

30
26
29
28
31

50

48

[6)]

49

39

~

38

32

14
13
12

43
42
41
40
35
34
33
57
39
38
37
55



Modul

PSim183
PSim162
PSim184
PSim160
PSim170
PSim167
PSim177
PSim178
PSim179

PHae133
PHae134
PHae228
PHae230
PHae227
PHae229
PHae135
PHae206

PhKos845
PhKos846

PKad231
PKad132

HalLeP671
HalLeP674
HalLeP672

PZvo027
PZvo224
PZvo028
PZvo208
PZvo029

RKry017
RKry018
RKry019
RKry016

StEng862
StEng452
StEng861
StEng141
StEng140
StEng860

SVrt XX1
SVrt120
SVrt211

Eigentimer

Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral
Petr Simral

PHae
PHae
PHae
PHae
PHae
PHae
PHae
PHae

Phillip Koslowski
Phillip Koslowski

PKad
PKad

Poolmodule Halle-Leipzig
Poolmodule Halle-Leipzig
Poolmodule Halle-Leipzig

PZvo
PZvo
PZvo
PZvo
PZvo

RKry
RKry
RKry
RKry

Steffen Engewald
Steffen Engewald
Steffen Engewald
Steffen Engewald
Steffen Engewald
Steffen Engewald

Svrt
Svrt
Svrt

Strecke

WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SKO - MOC
SVO - ROK
SKO - MOC
SVO - ROK
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SKO - MOC
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

STU - KAM
STU - KAM
STU - KAM
STU - KAM

DRN - GTW
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

Ifd. Nummer

56
59
36
58
50
54
51
53
52

26
25
2
8
3
7
27
28

11
12

33
35

o o N b



Modul

SVrtXX3
SVrtXX2
Svrt121
SVrt122

ThBas993

ThHan879d
ThHan879b
ThHan879a
ThHan879c
ThHan301a
ThHan253

ThHan301c
ThHan301b

TTyl203
TTyli212
TTyll064
TTyll065
TTyll062

UnKnn10013

VKoc124
VKoc123
VKocXXX
VKoc033
VKoc066
VKoc034
VKoc067
VKoc063
VKocXX6
VKoc112
VKoc113

Eigentimer

Svrt
Svrt
Svrt
Svrt

Thomas Bastian

Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz

TTyll
TTyll
TTyll
TTyll
TTyll

UnKnn

VKoc
VKoc
VKoc
VKoc
VKoc
VKoc
VKoc
VKoc
VKoc
VKoc
VKoc

Strecke

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

WEB - MIC

WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
WEB - MIC
SVE - KOR
SVO - ROK
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR

SKO - MOC
WEB - MIC
SVO - ROK
SVO - ROK
SVO - ROK

WEB - MIC

SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
SVE - KOR
STU - KAM
STU - KAM
STU - KAM
STU - KAM
STU - KAM

Ifd. Nummer

52
54
51
53

27

20
22
23
21
43
15
41
42

10
44
6
4
5

60

37
36



